TBR927
LPR/ANPR Capture Network Camera
H.265 5MP at 30fps, Up to 60M (196ft) IR Distance,
5~50mm Motorized P-iris Lens, Capture Speed of
Vehicles 0-200km/h (0-124 mile/h), IK10 Vandal Proof,
IP67 Weatherproof, License Plate Capture Network
Camera

Certification CE/FCC
Application API available for application development
Order Information TBR927: 5MP LPR/ANPR Capture Camera
TBR927-W: 5MP LPR/ANPR Capture Camera with White LEDs
AMS108: Pole mount adaptor with two steel strap (8.5"), support for 3.5"-8"pole
General AIR080 External illuminator AIR150 External illuminator
Illumination Distance 80M (262ft) 150M (492ft)
LED Type 6 pieces high power IR LEDs/White LEDs 30pcs 2W dot-matrix IR LEDs/White LEDs
Angle 30° 10°
Wavelength 850nm (IR LEDs) / 560-570nm (White LEDs) 850nm (IR LEDs) / 560-570nm (White LEDs)
Day & Night Switch Auto by camera photocell sensitivity (10-20 lux) through
digital I/O
Auto by camera photocell sensitivity (10-20 lux)
through digital I/O
Voltage PoE IEEE 802.3af AC110-220V (built-in switching power adaptor)
Power Consumption 12W 37W
Housing Aluminum die-casting housing Aluminum die-casting housing
Panel High light transmittance toughened glass High light transmittance toughened glass
Mounting Wall mounting “U” bracket Wall mounting “U” bracket
Dimension 80*155*51 mm (3.15*6.1*2 inch) 213*210*115 mm (8.4*8.3*4.5 inch)
Weight 0.53 kg 3.3 kg
Accessories
Designed by DivioTec USA
Operation Temperature -40°C ~60°C(-40°F~140°F) -40°C ~60°C (-40°~140°F)
Weather/ Vandal Proof IP66, IK10 IP66, IK10
Order Information AIR080-POE: 80M(262ft) External IR LEDs Illuminator
AIR080W-POE: 80M(262ft) External White LEDs
Illuminator
TBR927-080: TBR927 LPR/ANPR IR LEDs camera with
80M(262ft) External IR LEDs Illuminator
TBR927-080W: TBR927W LPR/ANPR camera with
80M(262ft) External White LEDs Illuminator
AIR150-POE: 150M(492ft) External IR LEDs
Illuminator AIR150W-POE: 150M(492ft) External
White LEDs Illuminator
TBR927-150: TBR927 LPR/ANPR IR LEDs camera with
150M(492ft) External IR LEDs Illuminator
TBR927-150W: TBR927W LPR/ANPR White LEDs
camera with 150M(492ft) External White LEDs
Illuminator
Designed by DivioTec USA